     CALL ROCK HOG TOLL FREE AT 1-888-7-ROCKHOG CAT No. 49021  ISSUED 2/3/2011 2
Table of Contents
DTH Hammer Introduction 3
Available DTH Hammer Models 4
DTH Hammer Models 5
 4” Model
 4.5” Model
 5” Model

DTH Bit Shank Identification Chart 14
DTH Bit Face Styles 17
DTH Bit Part Number Breakdown 19
DTH Bit Specification and Ordering 20
DTH Bit Head/Shank Part Numbers and Specs 21
 2” Series Bits    (Bits for 2” Hammers)
 3” Series Bits    (Bits for 3” Hammers)
 3.5” Series Bits (Bits for 3.5” Hammers)
 4” Series Bits    (Bits for 4” Hammers)
 5” Series Bits    (Bits for 5” Hammers)
 6” Series Bits    (Bits for 6” Hammers)
 8” Series Bits    (Bits for 8” Hammers)
Threaded Button Bits 29
Warranty Information 30
     CALL ROCK HOG TOLL FREE AT 1-888-7-ROCKHOG CAT No. 49021  ISSUED 2/3/2011 3
Rock Hog DTH Hammers
 Rock Hog’s new line of High Performance “HP” DTH hammers
were introduced in early 2010. They have been field tested in a variety of
drilling applications around the world and have continually proven to be the
industry leader. Contact your Rock Hog Sales Representative for further details.
 A valveless pneumatic percussion DTH hammer for drilling in all rock
formations.
 DTH hammers are suited for any type of drilling application including, water wells,
quarries, open pit and underground mining, construction, blasting, environmental, oil
and gas.
 All models incorporate one moving part, the piston, making the hammers very
reliable.
 All external parts are hardened to resist wear while all
critical internal parts are also hardened for maximum
service life.
 The designs also make the hammers easy to maintain
and service.
 Available in 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, and 8 inch series
 Available for use with most popular DTH shank bits
 Various models available for different air supplies
 Various drill pipe thread connections available
     CALL ROCK HOG TOLL FREE AT 1-888-7-ROCKHOG CAT No. 49021  ISSUED 2/3/2011 4
DTH Hammer Models Available
Below is a list of the current models in production.
Ask your Rock Hog representative about:
+ LV models for use on smaller air supplies
    + optional drill pipe connections
    + backout buttons
    + older DTH hammer models and parts
4" RH4i9 340A 2-3/8
4.5" RH45R9HP 340A 2-3/8
RH50Q1HP QL50
RH50R1HP 350R
5.5" RH55Q1HP QL50
   RH65Q1HP
QL60
RH65QHD1HP QL60 X
RH8i3
RH8iLV3 X
RH8Q3
RH8QLV3 X
RC Hammer
RH5RC11 R50 4-1/2 METZKE
RH5RC12 R50 4-1/2 REMET
RH5RC13 R50 4-1/2 MATRIX
*ALL 5 1/2" 6" AND 6 1/2" COME STANDARD WITH (4) BACKOUT
BUTTONS
6.5" 3-1/2
RH61Q1HP QL60
5"
contact your rep for details on this hammer